
Millard West Winter Wonderland
Team sweepstakes

Team DI DUO ENT EXT HI IMP INF OID OO POE POI Total Place
Millard North (L) 22 0 24 28 38 56 50 22 108 50 0 398 1
Lincoln East (R) 44 0 58 20 39 20 24 0 0 80 0 285 2

Santa Ana High (AB) 62 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 56 148 3
Bennington (Y) 0 22 0 24 0 24 0 56 0 0 0 126 4

Roosevelt High School (Q) 65 24 0 0 34 0 0 0 0 0 0 123 5
Lincoln Southwest (AA) 0 28 0 26 0 22 20 0 0 0 22 118 6

Bellevue West (B) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 44 20 24 88 7
Norfolk Senior H.S. (U) 0 0 20 0 17 0 0 28 0 0 0 65 8

Middle College High School - Santa Ana (AC) 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 48 65 8
Marian (D) 0 0 0 22 0 0 0 0 41 0 0 63 10

Lincoln High (P) 0 0 0 30 0 0 30 0 0 0 0 60 11
Sioux Falls Washington (M) 20 0 0 0 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 50 12

Millard South (Z) 0 0 22 0 0 0 26 0 0 0 0 48 13
Lincoln North Star Speech (J) 0 0 0 0 26 0 0 20 0 0 0 46 14

Elkhorn South Speech (O) 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 24 0 0 0 44 15
Godinez Fundamental High School (H) 0 0 0 0 41 0 0 0 0 0 0 41 16

Lincoln Southeast Speech (G) 0 0 0 0 18 0 0 0 22 0 0 40 17
Elkhorn High School (T) 13 0 26 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 39 18

Circulos HS (K) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 28 0 0 28 19
Archbishop Bergan (I) 0 0 0 0 0 28 0 0 0 0 0 28 19

Scottsbluff High School (F) 0 26 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 26 21
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Millard West Winter Wonderland
Dramatic Interpretation

Code Team Competitor(s) Division
Prelims

All ranks Opps.
beaten

Opp. Avg.
Rank

Head to
head Recips Prelim

result1 2 3
AA03 Lincoln Southwest Grace Jeffers Novice 3 4 4 11 4 3.388889  0.83 29
AA07 Lincoln Southwest Jack Anderson Varsity 2 2 4 8 7 3.000000  1.25 14
AA08 Lincoln Southwest Joanita Mensah Varsity 3 2 5 10 7 2.809524  1.03 20
AB01 Santa Ana High Fernanda Meza Varsity 1 1 1 3 13 3.666667  3.00 1
AB02 Santa Ana High Kiahra Simmons Varsity 2 1 2 5 10 3.416667  2.00 9
AB03 Santa Ana High Julio Diaz Varsity 1 3 1 5 10 3.000000  2.33 8
AC01 Middle College High School - Santa Ana Ashley Andrade Varsity 2 1 3 6 11 2.809524  1.83 10
B01 Bellevue West Eme Starbuck Varsity 4 3 3 10 6 2.948718  0.92 21
B05 Bellevue West Shaylee Hobbs Novice 3 3 4 10 6 2.948718  0.92 21
D03 Marian Kaylene Bialas Novice 5 5 3 13 2 2.944444  0.73 37
E01 Northwest Mikayla Zeller Varsity 1 4 5 10 5 3.305556  1.45 25
F02 Scottsbluff High School Leah Polk Varsity 4 3 2 9 6 2.861111  1.08 18
F06 Scottsbluff High School Paige Fisher Varsity 4 4 3 11 4 2.888889  0.83 28
F07 Scottsbluff High School Lauren Johnson Varsity 6 4 2 12 4 3.102564  0.92 31
F08 Scottsbluff High School Ella Anderson Novice 3 3 3 9 7 2.974359  1.00 17
F09 Scottsbluff High School Fabian Zamarripa Novice 4 3 6 13 3 2.794872  0.75 34
F10 Scottsbluff High School Caleb Montanez Novice 5 5 5 15 0 2.944444  0.60 39
G01 Lincoln Southeast Speech Maddyn Wenstrand Novice 5 2 3 10 5 2.805556  1.03 23
G09 Lincoln Southeast Speech Sirena Patrick Novice 5 3 3 11 5 2.717949  0.87 26
G10 Lincoln Southeast Speech Diwata Patrick Novice 5 5 5 15 0 3.000000  0.60 40
G12 Lincoln Southeast Speech Aolani Wilson Varsity 4 4 2 10 5 2.916667  1.00 24
I05 Archbishop Bergan Zach Griger Novice 4 5 5 14 1 3.083333  0.65 38
L26 Millard North Kennedy McKnight Novice 3 4 2 9 7 2.923077  1.08 16
L27 Millard North Lyla Bogner Varsity 5 2 1 8 7 3.027778  1.70 15
L28 Millard North Logan Gachara Novice 5 5 5 15 0 3.083333  0.60 41
L29 Millard North Sara Micanek Varsity 2 1 1 4 12 3.358974  2.50 4
L30 Millard North Aydyn Mason Novice 3 6 4 13 3 3.025641  0.75 35
M02 Sioux Falls Washington Olivia Shroyer Novice 5 3 4 12 3 3.166667  0.78 33
M03 Sioux Falls Washington Jayden Lenz Varsity 1 2 1 4 11 3.416667  2.50 5
Q01 Roosevelt High School Faith McDougle Varsity 2 5 4 11 4 2.750000  0.95 27
Q03 Roosevelt High School Kattariya Loonmai-Saenthavy Novice 3 4 5 12 4 3.076923  0.78 30
Q04 Roosevelt High School Laina Juergens Varsity 2 2 1 5 10 2.916667  2.00 7
Q05 Roosevelt High School Gracelynn Johnson Varsity 1 2 2 5 11 3.282051  2.00 6
Q06 Roosevelt High School Sarai Gracia Varsity 1 1 1 3 13 3.794872  3.00 2
R04 Lincoln East Celeste Cruz Rivera Varsity 1 1 1 3 12 3.361111  3.00 3
R06 Lincoln East Mac Vaverka Varsity 3 1 2 6 9 3.138889 W 1.83 11
S02 Bellevue East Lucien Watson Varsity 4 5 4 13 3 3.358974  0.70 36
T05 Elkhorn High School Michaela Todd Varsity 1 1 4 6 9 3.138889  2.25 12
W03 Platteview High School Ada Heneger Varsity 2 4 3 9 6 3.083333  1.08 19
Y02 Bennington Carly Bishop Varsity 2 5 5 12 3 2.666667  0.90 32
Y03 Bennington Addie Thornburg Varsity 4 2 2 8 7 2.916667  1.25 13
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Millard West Winter Wonderland
Duo Interpretation

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims

All ranks Opps.
beaten

Opp. Avg.
Rank

Head to
head Recips Prelim

result1 2 3
AA07 Lincoln Southwest Rhea Poda and Jack Anderson 4 1 1 6 10 3.512821  2.25 5
AA09 Lincoln Southwest Milana Sherman and Kenzie Mattox 1 6 2 9 8 3.690476  1.67 7
AB08 Santa Ana High Grace Tinajero and Bryan Juarez 1 1 2 4 14 3.644444  2.50 1
F18 Scottsbluff High School Rochelle Johnson and Lauren Johnson 6 5 4 15 2 3.166667  0.62 15
F19 Scottsbluff High School Grace Baker and Gabby Moore 4 5 3 12 5 3.476190  0.78 12
F21 Scottsbluff High School Marlowe Osborn and Ava Osborn 1 1 2 4 13 3.357143  2.50 2
F22 Scottsbluff High School Mia Arnold and Linnea Bleisch 5 2 5 12 5 3.285714  0.90 11
G17 Lincoln Southeast Speech Chantelle Runyan and Phoenix Braatz 3 4 5 12 4 3.051282  0.78 14
O06 Elkhorn South Speech Ava Fowler and Gwyneth Weiss 3 3 3 9 9 3.311111  1.00 6
P06 Lincoln High Dax Duncan and Juriah Lawson 5 2 3 10 7 3.023810  1.03 8
Q03 Roosevelt High School Kattariya Loonmai-Saenthavy and Kennedy Miller 5 6 6 17 0 3.285714  0.53 17
Q06 Roosevelt High School Sarai Gracia and Tiffany Kruse 2 2 1 5 13 3.422222  2.00 3
T10 Elkhorn High School Daphne Crews and Michaela Todd 6 5 6 17 1 2.688889  0.53 16
U06 Norfolk Senior H.S. Ethan Pysher and Anthony Eppolito 3 4 5 12 5 3.642857  0.78 13
Y05 Bennington Ryan Taylor and Katrina Liffring 2 4 4 10 6 3.230769  1.00 9
Y11 Bennington Linnea Larson and Alexa Hall 2 3 1 6 12 3.733333  1.83 4
Y12 Bennington Eli College and Justine Huse 4 3 4 11 6 3.285714  0.83 10
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Millard West Winter Wonderland
Entertainment Speaking

Code Team Competitor(s) Division
Prelims

All ranks Opps.
beaten

Opp. Avg.
Rank

Head to
head Recips Prelim

result1 2 3
B06 Bellevue West Joe Reimer Varsity 2 2 3 7 7 2.939394  1.33 9
E02 Northwest Sophia Mason Varsity 5 5 5 15 0 2.750000  0.60 25
F14 Scottsbluff High School Ava Osborn Varsity 3 4 4 11 4 2.666667  0.83 18
F15 Scottsbluff High School Jolie Rodriguez Varsity 4 2 3 9 7 3.076923  1.08 13
F16 Scottsbluff High School Eliyah Lara Varsity 3 3 2 8 6 3.151515  1.17 12
G02 Lincoln Southeast Speech Dazayah Hartshorn-Harvey Novice 4 3 2 9 6 3.055556  1.08 14
G03 Lincoln Southeast Speech William Swanson Varsity          
G05 Lincoln Southeast Speech Lillian Little Varsity 4 3 4 11 5 3.025641  0.83 16
G15 Lincoln Southeast Speech Miriam Peters Novice 5 5 3 13 2 2.750000  0.73 20
G16 Lincoln Southeast Speech Rori Scheele Novice 4 4 5 13 2 2.777778  0.70 21
I06 Archbishop Bergan Kenzie McWhirter Novice 5 3 5 13 2 2.972222  0.73 22
I07 Archbishop Bergan Connor Sullivan Novice 5 5 5 15 0 2.694444  0.60 24
L18 Millard North Adithi Deeduvanu Varsity 4 1 3 8 7 2.888889  1.58 10
L20 Millard North Lila Mock Varsity 1 2 1 4 11 2.888889  2.50 2
L35 Millard North Aadi Paudyal Varsity 2 5 4 11 5 3.512821  0.95 17
R09 Lincoln East Avery Fast Varsity 1 2 3 6 9 3.388889  1.83 7
R10 Lincoln East Nusrat Amin Varsity 1 1 1 3 11 2.969697  3.00 1
R11 Lincoln East Eli Ockander Varsity 1 2 2 5 10 3.444444  2.00 5
T07 Elkhorn High School Mya Larsen Varsity 1 1 2 4 11 3.194444  2.50 3
U01 Norfolk Senior H.S. Nishyia Ponniah Varsity 3 4 1 8 7 3.083333  1.58 11
U02 Norfolk Senior H.S. Courtney Matthies Varsity 2 3 1 6 9 3.166667  1.83 6
W04 Platteview High School Bella McAtee Varsity 5 4 2 11 5 2.923077  0.95 15
Y06 Bennington Deborah N'Da Varsity 3 4 4 11 3 2.969697  0.83 19
Y07 Bennington Selah Ryan Varsity 2 1 4 7 9 3.076923  1.75 8
Z04 Millard South Ayden Truong Varsity 2 1 1 4 11 3.388889  2.50 4
Z05 Millard South Jonathan Hartman Varsity 3 6 5 14 2 2.974359  0.70 23
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Millard West Winter Wonderland
Extemporaneous Speaking

Code Team Competitor(s) Division
Prelims

All ranks Opps.
beaten

Opp. Avg.
Rank

Head to
head Recips Prelim

result1 2 3
01 Fremont High School Aiden Wagner Varsity 4 5 3 12 3 2.666667  0.78 25

AA07 Lincoln Southwest Jack Anderson Varsity 1 1 1 3 14 3.261905  3.00 1
D02 Marian Mackenzie Reidy Varsity 2 1 3 6 10 3.256410  1.83 5
F11 Scottsbluff High School Adalene Didier Novice 5 4 5 14 1 3.027778  0.65 27
F12 Scottsbluff High School Keaton Kovarik Novice 5 5 5 15 0 2.888889  0.60 31
G13 Lincoln Southeast Speech Andrea Sanchez Novice 4 5 5 14 1 3.250000  0.65 28
G14 Lincoln Southeast Speech Leah McVey Varsity 5 5 5 15 0 2.805556  0.60 30
H03 Godinez Fundamental High School Sebastian Torres Varsity 6 3 3 12 4 2.923077  0.83 24
H04 Godinez Fundamental High School Tiago Dormitorio Novice 4 3 4 11 5 3.000000  0.83 20
H05 Godinez Fundamental High School Adrian Gomez Varsity 1 3 3 7 9 3.307692  1.67 10
H06 Godinez Fundamental High School Dante Soriano Varsity 5 1 4 10 5 3.388889  1.45 19
I04 Archbishop Bergan Caitlin Pitt Varsity 3 2 2 7 9 3.102564  1.33 9
L02 Millard North Anish Amin Varsity 2 3 1 6 9 3.000000  1.83 8
L03 Millard North Prisha Sabherwal Novice 5 3 6 14 3 3.142857  0.70 26
L07 Millard North Vikram Menon Varsity 1 1 1 3 12 3.388889  3.00 3
L08 Millard North Shanmukh Kottapalli Novice 5 2 4 11 4 2.666667  0.95 22
L11 Millard North Jerry Kappuzha Varsity 2 4 2 8 7 3.250000  1.25 13
L12 Millard North Anshul Bihani Novice 4 2 5 11 5 3.102564  0.95 21
L14 Millard North Sriyans Madduri Novice 4 5 3 12 4 2.846154  0.78 23
L31 Millard North Samarth Sanketh Varsity 2 2 2 6 9 2.972222  1.50 7
L32 Millard North Norah Galligan Novice 3 5 2 10 6 3.230769  1.03 18
L34 Millard North Praneetha Thutika Varsity 2 4 4 10 6 3.102564  1.00 17
O03 Elkhorn South Speech Aidan Wesener Novice 3 2 4 9 6 3.000000  1.08 14
P05 Lincoln High Lily Li Varsity 2 1 1 4 11 3.250000  2.50 4
R08 Lincoln East Kane Maly Varsity 1 1 1 3 13 3.666667  3.00 2
T02 Elkhorn High School Megan Moore Varsity 1 4 2 7 8 3.611111  1.75 11
T04 Elkhorn High School Kelly Knutson Varsity 3 2 4 9 6 3.444444  1.08 15
T06 Elkhorn High School Marielle Cruz Varsity 3 3 2 8 7 3.000000  1.17 12
W04 Platteview High School Bella McAtee Novice 4 6 5 15 2 2.690476  0.62 29
Y04 Bennington Logan Frost Varsity 1 4 1 6 9 2.777778  2.25 6
Y05 Bennington Ryan Taylor Varsity 3 4 3 10 7 3.119048  0.92 16
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Millard West Winter Wonderland
Humorous Interpretation

Code Team Competitor(s) Division
Prelims

All ranks Opps.
beaten

Opp. Avg.
Rank

Head to
head Recips Prelim

result1 2 3
A01 CHS Speech Team Gael Aguilar Varsity 3 4 3 10 7 3.285714  0.92 20
AA09 Lincoln Southwest Kenzie Mattox Varsity 2 6 4 12 6 3.200000  0.92 25
AA10 Lincoln Southwest Sandarika Warjri Varsity 4 3 3 10 7 3.595238  0.92 21
AA11 Lincoln Southwest Ezra Erickson Novice 4 5 4 13 5 3.200000  0.70 27
AA12 Lincoln Southwest Kendall Poessnecker Varsity 5 5 5 15 2 3.142857  0.60 33
AB04 Santa Ana High Natalia Pedraza Varsity 3 2 5 10 7 3.666667  1.03 22
AC02 Middle College High School - Santa Ana Alejandro Silva Lopez Varsity 4 6 3 13 5 3.555556  0.75 28
B07 Bellevue West Eli Gaiter Varsity 3 3 3 9 9 3.244444  1.00 17
F17 Scottsbluff High School Eisley Beeson Novice 5 5 6 16 1 2.785714  0.57 38
F18 Scottsbluff High School Rochelle Johnson Novice 6 4 5 15 2 3.404762  0.62 34
F20 Scottsbluff High School Ben Reisig Varsity 6 4 6 16 1 3.166667  0.58 39
F21 Scottsbluff High School Marlowe Osborn Varsity 4 4 2 10 7 3.142857  1.00 19
G02 Lincoln Southeast Speech Dazayah Hartshorn-Harvey Novice 2 4 5 11 6 3.119048  0.95 24
G07 Lincoln Southeast Speech Olivia Nelson Varsity 3 1 1 5 11 3.384615  2.33 7
G15 Lincoln Southeast Speech Miriam Peters Novice 3 3 2 8 8 3.743590  1.17 16
G17 Lincoln Southeast Speech Chantelle Runyan Varsity 6 5 4 15 3 3.200000  0.62 31
H07 Godinez Fundamental High School Katie Le Varsity 1 1 4 6 10 3.205128  2.25 11
H08 Godinez Fundamental High School Isabelle Lung Varsity 1 1 1 3 15 3.977778  3.00 1
I08 Archbishop Bergan Hayden Cone Varsity 4 5 5 14 3 3.166667  0.65 29
J04 Lincoln North Star Speech Styx Stuart Varsity 5 3 4 12 5 3.285714  0.78 26
J05 Lincoln North Star Speech Elijah Standeven Varsity 1 2 1 4 14 3.911111  2.50 3
K01 Circulos HS Abdiel Ramirez Varsity 3 4 3 10 6 3.230769  0.92 23
L27 Millard North Lyla Bogner Varsity 1 2 2 5 12 3.500000  2.00 5
L36 Millard North Caeden Vetro Novice 6 4 4 14 3 3.214286  0.67 30
L37 Millard North Devin Neville Varsity 2 1 3 6 11 3.880952  1.83 10
L38 Millard North Shreyas Rangu Novice 5 5 6 16 2 2.977778  0.57 35
M04 Sioux Falls Washington Noah Sorgdrager Novice 6 6 6 18 0 3.266667  0.50 40
M05 Sioux Falls Washington Meara McIntyre Varsity 2 2 1 5 12 3.619048  2.00 6
P06 Lincoln High Dax Duncan Varsity 2 3 2 7 10 3.571429  1.33 14
P07 Lincoln High Jessica Huynh Varsity 2 2 3 7 10 3.452381  1.33 13
Q05 Roosevelt High School Gracelynn Johnson Varsity 2 1 2 5 11 3.512821  2.00 8
Q07 Roosevelt High School Tiffany Kruse Varsity 1 2 1 4 13 3.690476  2.50 4
R06 Lincoln East Mac Vaverka Varsity 4 1 1 6 11 3.595238  2.25 9
R09 Lincoln East Avery Fast Varsity 5 6 4 15 2 2.928571  0.62 32
R10 Lincoln East Nusrat Amin Varsity 1 1 2 4 14 3.888889  2.50 2
R12 Lincoln East Jack Welstead Varsity 4 3 2 9 9 3.333333  1.08 18
T08 Elkhorn High School Maureen Kubicek Varsity 1 2 5 8 10 3.666667  1.70 15
T09 Elkhorn High School Ellie Cain Novice 5 6 5 16 2 3.088889  0.57 36
U03 Norfolk Senior H.S. Izabella Wood Novice 5 5 6 16 2 3.333333  0.57 37
U04 Norfolk Senior H.S. Abigail Chambers Varsity 3 3 1 7 11 3.488889  1.67 12
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Millard West Winter Wonderland
Impromptu

Code Team Competitor(s) Division
Prelims

All ranks Opps.
beaten

Opp. Avg.
Rank

Head to
head Recips Prelim

result1 2 3
AA04 Lincoln Southwest Claire Timperley Novice 2 1 3 6 10 3.461538  1.83 7
AA10 Lincoln Southwest Sandarika Warjri Varsity 1 2 3 6 11 3.547619  1.83 6
AA11 Lincoln Southwest Ezra Erickson Novice 3 6 5 14 3 3.214286  0.70 22
AA16 Lincoln Southwest Milana Sherman Varsity 3 3 4 10 7 3.238095  0.92 14
B06 Bellevue West Joe Reimer Varsity 4 5 4 13 4 3.261905  0.70 20
E01 Northwest Mikayla Zeller Varsity 6 3 3 12 6 3.044444  0.83 17
E02 Northwest Sophia Mason Varsity 6 3 5 14 4 3.288889  0.70 21
E03 Northwest Macy Moran Varsity 6 5 5 16 1 3.333333  0.57 28
G01 Lincoln Southeast Speech Maddyn Wenstrand Novice          
G05 Lincoln Southeast Speech Lillian Little Varsity 2 2 3 7 11 3.666667  1.33 8
G09 Lincoln Southeast Speech Sirena Patrick Varsity 3 3 2 8 8 3.282051  1.17 11
G10 Lincoln Southeast Speech Diwata Patrick Novice 2 4 4 10 7 3.142857  1.00 12
G14 Lincoln Southeast Speech Leah McVey Varsity 3 5 2 10 7 3.476190  1.03 15
H09 Godinez Fundamental High School Victor Estrada Varsity 4 1 2 7 10 3.452381  1.75 9
I02 Archbishop Bergan Johanna Winterlin Novice 3 4 3 10 7 3.166667  0.92 13
I07 Archbishop Bergan Connor Sullivan Novice 4 6 2 12 6 3.533333  0.92 18
I08 Archbishop Bergan Hayden Cone Varsity 1 2 1 4 12 3.589744  2.50 4
J03 Lincoln North Star Speech Rafa Ahmed Novice 4 4 6 14 3 3.309524  0.67 23
J09 Lincoln North Star Speech Paige Steiner Varsity 4   4 2 3.000000  0.25 29
L02 Millard North Anish Amin Varsity 1 1 1 3 15 3.622222  3.00 1
L07 Millard North Vikram Menon Varsity 1 1 1 3 15 3.955556  3.00 2
M02 Sioux Falls Washington Olivia Shroyer Varsity 6 4 6 16 1 3.190476  0.58 27
M04 Sioux Falls Washington Noah Sorgdrager Varsity 5 5 5 15 2 2.880952  0.60 24
M05 Sioux Falls Washington Meara McIntyre Varsity 2 4 5 11 7 3.555556  0.95 16
R08 Lincoln East Kane Maly Varsity 2 1 2 5 11 3.512821  2.00 5
W01 Platteview High School Kinsley Knief Novice 5 5 6 16 2 3.000000  0.57 25
W06 Platteview High School Ashton Thibault Novice 5 6 5 16 1 2.880952  0.57 26
W07 Platteview High School Brooklyn Williamson Novice 5 3 4 12 4 3.205128  0.78 19
Y04 Bennington Logan Frost Varsity 1 2 1 4 13 3.833333  2.50 3
Z04 Millard South Ayden Truong Varsity 5 2 1 8 9 3.976190  1.70 10
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Millard West Winter Wonderland
Informative Speaking

Code Team Competitor(s) Division
Prelims

All ranks Opps.
beaten

Opp. Avg.
Rank

Head to
head Recips Prelim

result1 2 3
AA04 Lincoln Southwest Claire Timperley Novice 1 4 1 6 12 3.488889  2.25 6
AA06 Lincoln Southwest Kaz Zuchegna Novice 4 3 3 10 7 3.642857  0.92 14
B03 Bellevue West Addison Allen Varsity 4 2 3 9 9 3.488889  1.08 13
F04 Scottsbluff High School Brandon Baker Varsity 5 3 3 11 5 3.205128  0.87 19
F05 Scottsbluff High School Alli Clodfelter Varsity 6 5 4 15 2 2.976190  0.62 23
G06 Lincoln Southeast Speech Audrey Chan Novice 2 4 5 11 6 2.904762  0.95 16
G07 Lincoln Southeast Speech Olivia Nelson Varsity 1 2 3 6 10 3.358974  1.83 7
G08 Lincoln Southeast Speech Sophie Donner Novice 5 5 5 15 3 3.355556  0.60 22
H01 Godinez Fundamental High School Jose Mejia-Gomez Varsity 2 5 4 11 6 3.619048 W 0.95 17
H02 Godinez Fundamental High School Isai Alamilla Novice 3 3 2 8 9 3.357143  1.17 11
I04 Archbishop Bergan Caitlin Pitt Varsity 2 2 3 7 9 3.025641  1.33 9
L14 Millard North Sriyans Madduri Novice 4 6 5 15 3 3.200000  0.62 21
L15 Millard North Nicole Liu Varsity 5 1 2 8 10 3.600000  1.70 10
L16 Millard North Partha Chaturvedi Novice 4 6 5 15 2 3.071429  0.62 25
L18 Millard North Adithi Deeduvanu Varsity 2 1 1 4 12 3.410256  2.50 4
L20 Millard North Lila Mock Varsity 3 1 2 6 10 3.384615  1.83 8
L21 Millard North Meruni Are Novice 3 4 4 11 6 3.619048  0.83 18
L22 Millard North Aditya Prathapa Varsity 4 2 2 8 9 3.452381  1.25 12
L23 Millard North Sumanas Maram Varsity 1 3 1 5 11 3.794872  2.33 5
N02 Lincoln North West Madelyn Drevo Novice 6 4 6 16 1 3.309524  0.58 27
P03 Lincoln High Juriah Lawson Varsity 2 1 1 4 12 3.358974  2.50 3
P04 Lincoln High Ahmad Al-Hilfy Leon Varsity 3 4 6 13 5 3.377778  0.75 20
Q02 Roosevelt High School Kennedy Miller Novice 5 5 6 16 0 2.897436  0.57 28
R03 Lincoln East Cate Doering Varsity 1 2 1 4 13 3.833333  2.50 2
T04 Elkhorn High School Kelly Knutson Varsity 5 5 5 15 2 2.976190  0.60 24
W02 Platteview High School Madeline Romans Novice 6 6 4 16 2 3.177778  0.58 26
Y13 Bennington Henry Houska Varsity 3 3 4 10 6 3.025641  0.92 15
Z04 Millard South Ayden Truong Varsity 1 1 2 4 13 3.809524  2.50 1
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Millard West Winter Wonderland
Oral Interpretation of Drama

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims All

ranks
Opps.

beaten

Opp.
Avg.
Rank

Head
to

head
Recips Prelim

result1 2 3

AA10 Lincoln Southwest Kenzie Mattox, Rhea Poda, Milana Sherman and Sandarika
Warjri 3 2 3 8 4 2.481481  1.17 7

F09 Scottsbluff High
School

Norah Fleming, Fabian Zamarripa, Sillyheart-Alli Clodfelter,
Brooklyn Glenning and Laetner Malm 4 4 3 11 1 2.037037  0.83 10

F15 Scottsbluff High
School

Jolie Rodriguez, Nathaniel Wilson, Aftermath-Paige Fisher,
Kathryn Vance and Brandon Baker 4 4 3 11 1 2.037037  0.83 10

G16 Lincoln Southeast
Speech

Rori Scheele, Chantelle Runyan, Phoenix Braatz and Aolani
Wilson 4 4 4 12 0 2.148148  0.75 12

J06 Lincoln North Star
Speech

Addie Going, Syn Wainwright, Elijah Standeven, Paige Steiner
and Styx Stuart 2 3 1 6 6 2.703704  1.83 6

L36 Millard North Caeden Vetro, Lyla Bogner, Lila Mock, Sara Micanek and Devin
Neville 1 1 1 3 9 3.037037  3.00 1

O06 Elkhorn South
Speech Gwyneth Weiss, Federico Lesmes and Ava Fowler 1 2 2 5 7 2.592593  2.00 3

P01 Lincoln High Jessica Huynh, Sandrah Murad, Miley Green and Sara Bilew 3 3 4 10 2 2.370370  0.92 9

P06 Lincoln High Dax Duncan, Ahmad Al-Hilfy Leon, Juriah Lawson and Mustafa
Waly 3 3 4 10 2 2.259259  0.92 8

U02 Norfolk Senior H.S. Anthony Eppolito, Courtney Matthies, Abigail Chambers and
Noah Janke 2 1 2 5 7 2.703704  2.00 4

Y05 Bennington Ryan Taylor, Justine Huse, Alexa Hall, Logan Frost and Carly
Bishop 2 1 2 5 7 2.703704  2.00 4

Y07 Bennington Avery Wells, Selah Ryan, Addie Thornburg and Max Elwood 1 2 1 4 8 2.925926  2.50 2
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Millard West Winter Wonderland
Original Oratory

Code Team Competitor(s) Division
Prelims

All ranks Opps.
beaten

Opp. Avg.
Rank

Head to
head Recips Prelim

result1 2 3
AA02 Lincoln Southwest Emily Rivera Novice 4 1 3 8 8 3.512821  1.58 18
AA03 Lincoln Southwest Grace Jeffers Novice 5 3 3 11 6 3.119048  0.87 29
B01 Bellevue West Eme Starbuck Varsity 3 2 2 7 10 3.190476  1.33 12
B02 Bellevue West Tamyia Bender Varsity 2 1 1 4 13 3.523810  2.50 5
D01 Marian Shradha Mamilla Novice 3 2 1 6 10 3.205128  1.83 9
D02 Marian Mackenzie Reidy Varsity 1 1 1 3 14 3.547619  3.00 1
F01 Scottsbluff High School Kathryn Vance Varsity 5 6 2 13 4 3.023810  0.87 39
F02 Scottsbluff High School Leah Polk Varsity 2 4 5 11 5 3.205128 W 0.95 33
F03 Scottsbluff High School Jayden Lindley Novice 3 3 5 11 5 3.487179  0.87 35
G01 Lincoln Southeast Speech Maddyn Wenstrand Novice 2 4 3 9 7 3.589744  1.08 23
G02 Lincoln Southeast Speech Dazayah Hartshorn-Harvey Novice 2 1 1 4 13 3.547619  2.50 6
G04 Lincoln Southeast Speech Phoenix Braatz Varsity 1 4 5 10 6 3.128205  1.45 25
G05 Lincoln Southeast Speech Lillian Little Varsity 1 2 5 8 6 3.151515  1.70 19
G11 Lincoln Southeast Speech William Swanson Varsity          
I01 Archbishop Bergan Breanna Wieneke Varsity 5 3 4 12 5 3.142857  0.78 37
I02 Archbishop Bergan Johanna Winterlin Novice 2 4 3 9 8 3.285714  1.08 21
I03 Archbishop Bergan Grace Kerkaert Varsity 6 5 5 16 1 3.238095  0.57 46
J01 Lincoln North Star Speech Mabruka Mumade Novice 5 5 6 16 1 3.119048  0.57 45
J02 Lincoln North Star Speech Maab Amon Novice 6 5 6 17 1 2.733333  0.53 47
J03 Lincoln North Star Speech Rafa Ahmed Novice 3 4 4 11 5 2.974359  0.83 31
K01 Circulos HS Abdiel Ramirez Varsity 1 1 1 3 14 3.714286  3.00 2
L01 Millard North Vaibhavi Kota Varsity 2 2 2 6 10 3.435897  1.50 10
L02 Millard North Anish Amin Varsity 1 3 2 6 10 3.487179  1.83 11
L03 Millard North Prisha Sabherwal Varsity 1 3 3 7 8 3.527778  1.67 14
L04 Millard North Himaja Mallipudi Varsity 4 5 4 13 2 2.777778  0.70 40
L05 Millard North Samyak Jain Novice 4 4 3 11 5 3.205128  0.83 34
L06 Millard North Anushka Sajja Novice 2 1 2 5 13 3.933333  2.00 7
L07 Millard North Vikram Menon Varsity 1 1 1 3 12 3.388889  3.00 3
L08 Millard North Shanmukh Kottapalli Novice 6 2 3 11 5 2.974359  1.00 30
L09 Millard North Gabrielle Burns Varsity 1 3 4 8 9 3.523810  1.58 16
L10 Millard North Archanaa Srinivas Varsity 1 1 2 4 13 3.452381  2.50 4
L11 Millard North Jerry Kappuzha Varsity 3 2 1 6 12 3.644444  1.83 8
L12 Millard North Anshul Bihani Novice 2 4 5 11 7 3.600000  0.95 26
L13 Millard North Shreenaya Sanjeevi Varsity 5 2 3 10 7 3.000000  1.03 24
M01 Sioux Falls Washington Siyanne Redda Varsity 5 5 1 11 6 3.119048  1.40 28
N01 Lincoln North West Amelia Proffitt Novice 4 5 5 14 2 3.025641  0.65 42
O01 Elkhorn South Speech Ellie Eischeid Novice 6 6 4 16 1 2.690476  0.58 44
P01 Lincoln High Sara Bilew Varsity 3 3 2 8 8 3.307692  1.17 17
P02 Lincoln High Sandrah Murad Varsity 3 6 5 14 3 3.285714  0.70 41
Q01 Roosevelt High School Faith McDougle Varsity 4 4 1 9 8 3.738095  1.50 22
R01 Lincoln East Shrey Agarwal Varsity 4 2 2 8 9 2.952381  1.25 15
R02 Lincoln East Laura Donsig Varsity 3 1 4 8 6 3.212121  1.58 20
S01 Bellevue East Chloe Fiscaro Varsity 4 5 2 11 4 2.833333  0.95 36
S03 Bellevue East Brady Zimmerman Varsity 4 3 4 11 5 3.179487  0.83 32
T01 Elkhorn High School Paige White Bear Novice 4 3 4 11 6 2.928571  0.83 27
T02 Elkhorn High School Megan Moore Varsity 2 2 3 7 10 3.261905  1.33 13
T03 Elkhorn High School Yuridia Hernandez-Tapia Novice 3 5 4 12 5 3.380952  0.78 38
W01 Platteview High School Kinsley Knief Novice 6 5 6 17 0 3.142857  0.53 49
Y01 Bennington Ady Wareham Novice          
Z01 Millard South August Moses Novice 5 6 6 17 1 3.244444  0.53 48
Z02 Millard South Teegan Chappell Novice 5 4 5 14 2 3.128205  0.65 43
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Millard West Winter Wonderland
Poetry Interpretation

Code Team Competitor(s) Division
Prelims

All ranks Opps.
beaten

Opp. Avg.
Rank

Head to
head Recips Prelim

result1 2 3
AA08 Lincoln Southwest Joanita Mensah Varsity 4 2 2 8 5 2.233333  1.25 11
AA14 Lincoln Southwest Conor Schultz Novice 5 3 4 12 3 2.722222  0.78 19
B08 Bellevue West Bri Narick Varsity 1 1 1 3 11 2.636364  3.00 1
E03 Northwest Macy Moran Varsity 5 5 5 15 0 2.916667  0.60 24
F02 Scottsbluff High School Leah Polk Varsity 2 4 3 9 6 3.111111  1.08 12
F04 Scottsbluff High School Brandon Baker Varsity 4 4 4 12 2 3.121212  0.75 21
F23 Scottsbluff High School Brooklyn Glenning Novice 2 5 5 12 3 2.777778  0.90 20
G07 Lincoln Southeast Speech Olivia Nelson Varsity 2 2 2 6 9 3.111111  1.50 7
G18 Lincoln Southeast Speech Avery Bridgford Varsity 5 2 3 10 5 3.250000  1.03 15
G19 Lincoln Southeast Speech Bella McCown Novice 3 4 3 10 5 3.027778  0.92 14
J08 Lincoln North Star Speech Carley Parrott Varsity 4 5 4 13 2 2.638889  0.70 22
L13 Millard North Shreenaya Sanjeevi Varsity 1 4 2 7 8 3.194444  1.75 8
L29 Millard North Sara Micanek Varsity 3 1 1 5 9 3.060606  2.33 5
L39 Millard North Tejal Parajuli Varsity 1 1 1 3 11 3.272727  3.00 2
L41 Millard North Anisha Patchipulusu Varsity 4 3 4 11 3 2.575758  0.83 18
M01 Sioux Falls Washington Siyanne Redda Varsity 3 3 5 11 4 2.777778  0.87 17
M06 Sioux Falls Washington Reagan McKay Varsity 5 5 5 15 0 2.666667  0.60 23
O04 Elkhorn South Speech Marz Cooley Novice 3 4 3 10 3 2.933333  0.92 16
R04 Lincoln East Celeste Cruz Rivera Varsity 1 1 1 3 11 3.636364  3.00 3
R06 Lincoln East Mac Vaverka Varsity 2 1 1 4 10 3.060606  2.50 4
R12 Lincoln East Jack Welstead Varsity 1 2 3 6 9 2.916667  1.83 6
S05 Bellevue East Maame Ayensu-Aboagye Varsity 4 3 2 9 5 2.727273  1.08 13
T10 Elkhorn High School Daphne Crews Varsity 3 3 2 8 7 2.861111  1.17 9
W05 Platteview High School Kaitlin Musch Varsity 2 2 4 8 7 3.250000  1.25 10
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Millard West Winter Wonderland
Program Oral Interpretation

Code Team Competitor(s) Division
Prelims

All ranks Opps.
beaten

Opp. Avg.
Rank

Head to
head Recips Prelim

result1 2 3
AA04 Lincoln Southwest Claire Timperley Novice 1 3 3 7 8 3.472222  1.67 10
AA08 Lincoln Southwest Joanita Mensah Varsity 2 2 2 6 11 3.142857  1.50 6
AB05 Santa Ana High Kassandra Rios Varsity 1 1 1 3 14 3.880952  3.00 1
AB06 Santa Ana High Miguel Carretero Varsity 1 3 2 6 10 3.179487  1.83 7
AB07 Santa Ana High Anna Fierro Varsity 1 1 1 3 13 3.256410  3.00 2
AC03 Middle College High School - Santa Ana Paola Sanchez Varsity 4 5 4 13 4 3.404762  0.70 21
AC04 Middle College High School - Santa Ana Keila Lopez Varsity 3 1 1 5 12 3.714286  2.33 3
AC05 Middle College High School - Santa Ana Ruby Ortega Varsity 2 2 1 5 11 3.256410  2.00 4
B02 Bellevue West Tamyia Bender Varsity 1 1 4 6 12 3.777778  2.25 5
B05 Bellevue West Shaylee Hobbs Novice 3 3 5 11 7 3.488889  0.87 17
F05 Scottsbluff High School Alli Clodfelter Varsity 6 6 6 18 0 3.155556  0.50 28
F06 Scottsbluff High School Paige Fisher Varsity 5 6 4 15 1 2.564103  0.62 24
F22 Scottsbluff High School Linnea Bleisch Varsity 4 4 2 10 6 3.230769  1.00 15
G12 Lincoln Southeast Speech Aolani Wilson Varsity 6 4 5 15 3 3.266667  0.62 23
G14 Lincoln Southeast Speech Leah McVey Varsity 6 6 5 17 0 3.000000  0.53 27
I08 Archbishop Bergan Hayden Cone Varsity 4 2 4 10 6 3.051282  1.00 14
J05 Lincoln North Star Speech Elijah Standeven Varsity 3 5 2 10 6 3.256410  1.03 16
J06 Lincoln North Star Speech Addie Going Varsity 2 4 5 11 6 3.285714  0.95 18
J07 Lincoln North Star Speech Syn Wainwright Varsity 5 5 6 16 2 3.466667  0.57 25
L01 Millard North Vaibhavi Kota Varsity 2 3 3 8 9 3.785714  1.17 13
L39 Millard North Tejal Parajuli Varsity 3 2 2 7 10 3.738095  1.33 9
L40 Millard North Aarushi Volvoicar Varsity 5 4 4 13 4 3.238095  0.70 20
M01 Sioux Falls Washington Siyanne Redda Varsity 3 5 3 11 6 3.309524  0.87 19
Q04 Roosevelt High School Laina Juergens Varsity 2 3 3 8 10 4.000000  1.17 11
R04 Lincoln East Celeste Cruz Rivera Varsity 4 1 3 8 9 3.142857  1.58 12
S01 Bellevue East Chloe Fiscaro Varsity 4 2 1 7 10 3.500000  1.75 8
Y08 Bennington Katrina Liffring Varsity 5 5 6 16 1 2.904762  0.57 26
Y09 Bennington Avery Wells Varsity 5 4 5 14 4 3.200000  0.65 22
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Millard West Winter Wonderland
Dramatic Interpretation

Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team B1 L6 V5 Rank
total

Judges
pref. Recips Prelim

Ranks
Opp. Avg.

Rank Place

AB01 Fernanda Meza Santa Ana High 3 1 1 5  2.33 3 3.666667 1
R04 Celeste Cruz Rivera Lincoln East 1 3 2 6  1.83 3 3.361111 2
Q05 Gracelynn Johnson Roosevelt High School 4 2 3 9  1.08 5 3.282051 3
Q06 Sarai Gracia Roosevelt High School 2 5 4 11  0.95 3 3.794872 4
L29 Sara Micanek Millard North 5 4 6 15  0.62 4 3.358974 5
M03 Jayden Lenz Sioux Falls Washington 6 6 5 17  0.53 4 3.416667 6

Next-in Final round

Code Name Team G3 Rank
total

Judges
pref. Recips Prelim

Ranks
Opp. Avg.

Rank Place

AB02 Kiahra Simmons Santa Ana High 1 1  1.00 5 3.416667 1
AC01 Ashley Andrade Middle College High School - Santa Ana 2 2  0.50 6 2.809524 2
R06 Mac Vaverka Lincoln East 3 3  0.33 6 3.138889 3
Q04 Laina Juergens Roosevelt High School 4 4  0.25 5 2.916667 4
AB03 Julio Diaz Santa Ana High 5 5  0.20 5 3.000000 5
T05 Michaela Todd Elkhorn High School 6 6  0.17 6 3.138889 6
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Millard West Winter Wonderland
Duo Interpretation
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team P1 T1 S1 Rank
total

Judges
pref. Recips Prelim

Ranks
Opp. Avg.

Rank Place

AB08 Grace Tinajero and Bryan Juarez Santa Ana High 1 5 2 8  1.70 4 3.644444 1
AA07 Rhea Poda and Jack Anderson Lincoln Southwest 2 6 1 9 2 1.67 6 3.512821 2
F21 Marlowe Osborn and Ava Osborn Scottsbluff High School 3 1 5 9 3 1.53 4 3.357143 3
Q06 Sarai Gracia and Tiffany Kruse Roosevelt High School 4 2 6 12 4 0.92 5 3.422222 4
Y11 Linnea Larson and Alexa Hall Bennington 6 3 3 12 5 0.83 6 3.733333 5
O06 Ava Fowler and Gwyneth Weiss Elkhorn South Speech 5 4 4 13  0.70 9 3.311111 6
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Millard West Winter Wonderland
Entertainment Speaking

Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team L9 J3 F2 Rank
total

Judges
pref. Recips Prelim

Ranks
Opp. Avg.

Rank Place

R10 Nusrat Amin Lincoln East 2 1 1 4  2.50 3 2.969697 1
R11 Eli Ockander Lincoln East 1 5 3 9 2 1.53 5 3.444444 2
T07 Mya Larsen Elkhorn High School 3 2 4 9 3 1.08 4 3.194444 3
L20 Lila Mock Millard North 4 6 2 12  0.92 4 2.888889 4
Z04 Ayden Truong Millard South 5 4 5 14  0.65 4 3.388889 5
U02 Courtney Matthies Norfolk Senior H.S. 6 3 6 15  0.67 6 3.166667 6
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Millard West Winter Wonderland
Extemporaneous Speaking

Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team AA5 V6 L5 Rank
total

Judges
pref. Recips Prelim

Ranks
Opp. Avg.

Rank Place

P05 Lily Li Lincoln High 2 1 1 4  2.50 4 3.250000 1
L07 Vikram Menon Millard North 1 2 2 5  2.00 3 3.388889 2

AA07 Jack Anderson Lincoln Southwest 4 4 3 11  0.83 3 3.261905 3
Y04 Logan Frost Bennington 3 3 6 12  0.83 6 2.777778 4
D02 Mackenzie Reidy Marian 5 6 4 15  0.62 6 3.256410 5
R08 Kane Maly Lincoln East 6 5 5 16  0.57 3 3.666667 6
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Millard West Winter Wonderland
Humorous Interpretation

Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team AA2 F6 V3 Rank
total

Judges
pref. Recips Prelim

Ranks
Opp. Avg.

Rank Place

M05 Meara McIntyre Sioux Falls Washington 3 1 2 6  1.83 5 3.619048 1
H08 Isabelle Lung Godinez Fundamental High School 2 2 4 8  1.25 3 3.977778 2
J05 Elijah Standeven Lincoln North Star Speech 1 6 3 10  1.50 4 3.911111 3
R10 Nusrat Amin Lincoln East 6 4 1 11  1.42 4 3.888889 4
L27 Lyla Bogner Millard North 4 3 6 13  0.75 5 3.500000 5
Q07 Tiffany Kruse Roosevelt High School 5 5 5 15  0.60 4 3.690476 6

Next-in Final round

Code Name Team V8 Rank
total

Judges
pref. Recips Prelim

Ranks
Opp. Avg.

Rank Place

G07 Olivia Nelson Lincoln Southeast Speech 1 1  1.00 5 3.384615 1
U04 Abigail Chambers Norfolk Senior H.S. 2 2  0.50 7 3.488889 2
L37 Devin Neville Millard North 3 3  0.33 6 3.880952 3
R06 Mac Vaverka Lincoln East 4 4  0.25 6 3.595238 4
Q05 Gracelynn Johnson Roosevelt High School 5 5  0.20 5 3.512821 5
H07 Katie Le Godinez Fundamental High School 6 6  0.17 6 3.205128 6
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Millard West Winter Wonderland
Impromptu

Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team Z2 F5 L3 Rank
total

Judges
pref. Recips Prelim

Ranks
Opp. Avg.

Rank Place

L02 Anish Amin Millard North 2 1 2 5  2.00 3 3.622222 1
I08 Hayden Cone Archbishop Bergan 3 2 1 6  1.83 4 3.589744 2
L07 Vikram Menon Millard North 1 3 3 7  1.67 3 3.955556 3
Y04 Logan Frost Bennington 4 4 5 13  0.70 4 3.833333 4
AA10 Sandarika Warjri Lincoln Southwest 5 5 6 16 5 0.57 6 3.547619 5
R08 Kane Maly Lincoln East 6 6 4 16 6 0.58 5 3.512821 6

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2023 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.22.000.



Millard West Winter Wonderland
Informative Speaking

Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team O1 G2 F3 Rank
total

Judges
pref. Recips Prelim

Ranks
Opp. Avg.

Rank Place

P03 Juriah Lawson Lincoln High 1 1 1 3  3.00 4 3.358974 1
L18 Adithi Deeduvanu Millard North 2 3 5 10  1.03 4 3.410256 2
Z04 Ayden Truong Millard South 3 2 6 11  1.00 4 3.809524 3
R03 Cate Doering Lincoln East 4 6 2 12  0.92 4 3.833333 4
L23 Sumanas Maram Millard North 5 5 3 13  0.73 5 3.794872 5

AA04 Claire Timperley Lincoln Southwest 6 4 4 14  0.67 6 3.488889 6
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Millard West Winter Wonderland
Oral Interpretation of Drama

Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team AA1 I1 L4 Rank
total

Judges
pref. Recips Prelim

Ranks

Opp.
Avg.
Rank

Place

Y05 Ryan Taylor, Justine Huse, Alexa Hall, Logan Frost and Carly
Bishop Bennington 1 2 5 8  1.70 5 2.703704 1

U02 Anthony Eppolito, Courtney Matthies, Abigail Chambers and
Noah Janke Norfolk Senior H.S. 3 1 4 8  1.58 5 2.703704 2

Y07 Avery Wells, Selah Ryan, Addie Thornburg and Max Elwood Bennington 2 4 2 8  1.25 4 2.925926 3
O06 Gwyneth Weiss, Federico Lesmes and Ava Fowler Elkhorn South Speech 4 3 3 10  0.92 5 2.592593 4

L36 Caeden Vetro, Lyla Bogner, Lila Mock, Sara Micanek and
Devin Neville Millard North 5 5 1 11  1.40 3 3.037037 5

J06 Addie Going, Syn Wainwright, Elijah Standeven, Paige Steiner
and Styx Stuart

Lincoln North Star
Speech 6 6 6 18  0.50 6 2.703704 6
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Millard West Winter Wonderland
Original Oratory

Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team Y1 V7 R2 Rank
total

Judges
pref. Recips Prelim

Ranks
Opp. Avg.

Rank Place

B02 Tamyia Bender Bellevue West 1 2 3 6  1.83 4 3.523810 1
K01 Abdiel Ramirez Circulos HS 2 1 4 7 2 1.75 3 3.714286 2
D02 Mackenzie Reidy Marian 3 3 1 7 3 1.67 3 3.547619 3
L07 Vikram Menon Millard North 5 4 2 11  0.95 3 3.388889 4
G02 Dazayah Hartshorn-Harvey Lincoln Southeast Speech 4 5 6 15  0.62 4 3.547619 5
L10 Archanaa Srinivas Millard North 6 6 5 17  0.53 4 3.452381 6

Next-in Final round

Code Name Team AA4 Rank
total

Judges
pref. Recips Prelim

Ranks
Opp. Avg.

Rank Place

L11 Jerry Kappuzha Millard North 1 1  1.00 6 3.644444 1
L02 Anish Amin Millard North 2 2  0.50 6 3.487179 2
L01 Vaibhavi Kota Millard North 3 3  0.33 6 3.435897 3
D01 Shradha Mamilla Marian 4 4  0.25 6 3.205128 4
B01 Eme Starbuck Bellevue West 5 5  0.20 7 3.190476 5
L06 Anushka Sajja Millard North 6 6  0.17 5 3.933333 6
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Millard West Winter Wonderland
Poetry Interpretation

Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team V9 G4 J2 Rank
total

Judges
pref. Recips Prelim

Ranks
Opp. Avg.

Rank Place

R04 Celeste Cruz Rivera Lincoln East 1 1 3 5  2.33 3 3.636364 1
R06 Mac Vaverka Lincoln East 3 2 2 7  1.33 4 3.060606 2
L29 Sara Micanek Millard North 5 4 1 10  1.45 5 3.060606 3
L39 Tejal Parajuli Millard North 4 3 5 12  0.78 3 3.272727 4
R12 Jack Welstead Lincoln East 2 5 6 13  0.87 6 2.916667 5
B08 Bri Narick Bellevue West 6 6 4 16  0.58 3 2.636364 6
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Millard West Winter Wonderland
Program Oral Interpretation

Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team V2 L10 J1 Rank
total

Judges
pref. Recips Prelim

Ranks
Opp. Avg.

Rank Place

AB07 Anna Fierro Santa Ana High 2 1 2 5  2.00 3 3.256410 1
AC05 Ruby Ortega Middle College High School - Santa Ana 1 2 4 7  1.75 5 3.256410 2
AB05 Kassandra Rios Santa Ana High 3 4 1 8  1.58 3 3.880952 3
B02 Tamyia Bender Bellevue West 4 3 3 10  0.92 6 3.777778 4
AA08 Joanita Mensah Lincoln Southwest 6 5 5 16  0.57 6 3.142857 5
AC04 Keila Lopez Middle College High School - Santa Ana 5 6 6 17  0.53 5 3.714286 6
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